## L20000374376

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600363051466

03/31/21--01009--019 \*\*55.00

-1 , A

## **COVER LETTER**

. TO: Registration Section

Div	ision of Cor	porations,	••	•
SUBJECT:		Apothecary, LLC		
SUBJECT:		Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed	f Articles of	Name of Limited Liability Company  mendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing, dence concerning this matter to the following:  Ann Sciler  Name of Person  Annie B's Apothecary, LLC  Firm/Company  1384 Devonshire Dr.  Address  Tallahassec, FL 32317  City/State and Zip Code anniebsgarden@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) cerning this matter, please call:  at (		
		mendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  dence concerning this matter to the following:  Ann Seiler  Name of Person  Annie B's Apothecary, LLC  Firm/Company  1384 Devonshire Dr.  Address  Tallahassee, FL 32317  City/State and Zip Code anniebsgarden@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) neerting this matter, please call:  at ( )  Person  Area Code  Serson  Tollowing amount:  S30,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
		Ann Seiler		
			Name of Person	
		Annie B's Apothecary, LLC		
			Firm/Company	
		1384 Devonshire Dr.		
		<del></del>	Address	
		Tallahassee, FL 32317		
			City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>
		•		
		E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report no	tification)
For further in	iformation c	oncerning this matter, please cal	l:	
Ann Seiler				
Name of Person				me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 F	iling Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	iling Addres gistration S			ection
_	_	orporations		
P.C	). Box 632	7	The Centre of	•
Tal	lahassee, I	<sup>2</sup> L 32314	2415 N. Monro	pe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Annie B's Apothecary, LLC			
(Name of the Lin	nited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	nany as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	· ·
he Articles of Organization for this Limited lorida document number L20000379376	•	y were filed on 12/4/2020	and assigned
nis amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:		
. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited lia	bility company here:	
nnie B's Garden, LLC			
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liab	oility Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if appl	icable:	N/A	
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE			
nton nove mailing address. If a wallockles		N/A	
nter new mailing address, if applicable:			
Aailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	E BOX)	-	
. If amending the registered agent and/or gent and/or the new registered office addr	registered office ess here:	address on our records, enter the na	ime of the new regis
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A		- 0
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida street address	
			-1
	<del></del>	, Florida _	Zin Coda

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

N/A
If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager	
AMBR =	Authorized	Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
	N/A		□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
	<del></del>		□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
		<del>-</del>	□Add
			□Remove

	N/A	_ <del></del>			<u>_</u>	<del>_</del>	_		
									•
		····					<u> </u>	· · ·	
		_		<del></del>			<del></del>		<u></u>
						<u> </u>	-	<u> </u>	
		<del></del>		<del></del>					
							_		
	<del></del>					<del>_</del> -	<del>-</del>		
		<del></del>	<del></del> _				<del></del> -		
						,			·
		<del></del>	<u>-</u> -					<del></del>	
		<u> </u>				_			<u></u>
•				_		<u></u> -			<del></del> -
			_					<del></del>	
				_					
									<del></del>
			••		<del></del>				
(If an ef Note:	tive date, if othe feetive date is listed, If the date inserte nent's effective da	the date must be sp ed in this block d	secific and o oes not me	cannot be pri cet the appl	ior to date of t licable statut	filing or more tory filing r	than 90 days a	<b>otional)</b> fter filing.) Pu this date wil	rsuant to 605,0207   I not be listed as t
ne recor ord is fi	rd specifies a delagiled.	yed effective date	, but not a	ın effective	time, at 12:	:01 a.m. on	the earlier of:	(b) The 90	Oth day after the
Dated	March 29	- <del> </del>		2021	·				
vaitu		X/ / ,							
Daild	<i>\turnullululululululululululululululululul</i>	W.	11180 00 00 00 00	ambar : : : :	the culture 1				
Daicu	<i>WW</i>	Signa	lure of a m	ember or aut	thorized repre	esentative of	a member		